Datum

Sa, 15. Sep 2007
So, 23. Sep 2007
So, 30. Sep 2007
Sa, 06. Okt 2007
So, 14. Okt 2007
Sa, 20. Okt 2007
So, 18. Nov 2007
Sa, 24. Nov 2007
Sa, 01. Dez 2007
So, 09. Dez 2007
Sa, 15. Dez 2007
Mi, 19. Dez 2007
So, 13. Jan 2008

So, 27. Jan 2008

Zeit

14:00

13:30

15:30

16:30

16:15

13:00

13:00

13:15

13:15

13:15

16:30

18:00

14:00

12:00

Spielplan Saison 2007/2008

Halle

LBHBIr

RMoall

Neurot

LBHBIr

ElLeur

LBHBIr

Harres

LBHBir

LBHBir

StHWie

LBHBIr

MZHPla

SHEdin

LBHBir

wC-Jugend

Heim
wC-Jugend
HSG Mannheim
TSG Ketsch
wC-Jugend
SpVgg Baiertal
wC-Jugend
SG St. Leon
wC-Jugend
wC-Jugend
TSG Wiesloch
wC-Jugend
TSG Eintracht Plankstadt
TV Edingen

wC-Jugend

Gast

SG St. Leon
wC-Jugend
wC-Jugend
TSG Wiesloch
wC-Jugend
TV Edingen
wC-Jugend
HSG Mannheim
TSG Ketsch
wC-Jugend
SpVgg Baiertal
wC-Jugend
wC-Jugend

TSG Eintracht Plankstadt




