



# Spielplan Saison 2007/2008

## wC-Jugend

Datum	Zeit	Halle	Heim	Gast
Sa, 15. Sep 2007	14:00	LBHBir	wC-Jugend	SG St. Leon
So, 23. Sep 2007	13:30	RMöll	HSG Mannheim	wC-Jugend
So, 30. Sep 2007	15:30	Neurot	TSG Ketsch	wC-Jugend
Sa, 06. Okt 2007	16:30	LBHBir	wC-Jugend	TSG Wiesloch
So, 14. Okt 2007	16:15	ELeur	SpVgg Baiertal	wC-Jugend
Sa, 20. Okt 2007	13:00	LBHBir	wC-Jugend	TV Edingen
So, 18. Nov 2007	13:00	Harres	SG St. Leon	wC-Jugend
Sa, 24. Nov 2007	13:15	LBHBir	wC-Jugend	HSG Mannheim
Sa, 01. Dez 2007	13:15	LBHBir	wC-Jugend	TSG Ketsch
So, 09. Dez 2007	13:15	StHWie	TSG Wiesloch	wC-Jugend
Sa, 15. Dez 2007	16:30	LBHBir	wC-Jugend	SpVgg Baiertal
Mi, 19. Dez 2007	18:00	MZHPla	TSG Eintracht Plankstadt	wC-Jugend
So, 13. Jan 2008	14:00	SHEdin	TV Edingen	wC-Jugend
So, 27. Jan 2008	12:00	LBHBir	wC-Jugend	TSG Eintracht Plankstadt